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Chapter 1

AminetPart

1.1 Mods by Counterpoint

Click name to unpack, description to read the readme or get help

File Dir

April93.1lha mods/ctp
Counterpoint/WesTo

Atrctn.lha mods/ctp
WesTowe

ctpoint.lha mods/ctp
WesTower

ctp_nymph.lha mods/ctp
Counterpoint/

ctp_stnd.lha mods/ctp
Counterpoint/We

Darkside.lha mods/ctp
WesTowe

DipTheScum. lha mods/ctp
Counterpoint/WesTo

DreamScopel.lha mods/ctp
Counterpoint/WesT

Effigy.lha mods/ctp
Counterpoint/

EmotionalStorm.lha mods/ctp
Counterpoint/

Enchilada.lha mods/ctp
Counterpoint/Wes

Fantasy.lha mods/ctp
Counterpoi

FunkySong.lha mods/ctp
WesTower

Idea.lha mods/ctp

Counte

lightyear.lha mods/ctp
/WesTow

MED_StndCls.lha mods/ctp
Counterpoint/Wes

MOD_RockItUp.lha mods/ctp
/WesTow

Size Age Description

319K

283K

589K

211K

136K

577K

426K

272K

79K

754K

113K

167K

317K

634K

312K

75%April 1993 -- Latin/Rock MOD by <

44«Atrocitation, weird techno by Counterpoint/ <

89+xCounterpoint —-— MOD by Counterpoint/ <
87+«Nymph (Waltz) —-- Orchestral piece by <>
76xStanding Close —-—- Slow rock MOD by <
75«Darkside —-- Funky rock MOD by Counterpoint/ <
75«Dip The Scum —-- Demented MOD by <+

19+xDreamScope I, Rhythmical song by <

67+xEffigy (Idol 2) —-- Synth-pop-rock by <=
87+«Emotional Storm —-- Orchestral MOD by <>
68+«Enchilada —-- Cheesy latin song by <+

32*'Fantasy’ Synth/Pop/Techno/Something by <

75«Funky Song —- Funky MOD by Counterpoint/ <
75xIdea (Version 2) —- Interesting rock MOD by <
77«LightYear —-- Futuristic MOD by Counterpoint <=

59xMED version of Standing Close, by <+

23xRock song with Jazzy recap. by Counterpoint <
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Prelude.lha mods/ctp
Counterp

SeenSomething.lha mods/ctp
Counterpoint/

SlurpeeMix.lha mods/ctp
WesTower

TheBigCity.lha mods/ctp

Counterpoint/WesTo

TheDipping.lha mods/ctp
WesTowe
xm_ctp_remix.lha mods/ctp

Counterpoint/WesT

211K

391K

497K

148K

69K

273K

51xPrelude #1 in D Minor,

19«’ Seen Somethin’,

classic/baroque by <

Slow guitar tune by <+

75xSlurpee Mix —-—- Techno MOD by Counterpoint/ <
75xThe Big City —-- Pop Rock MOD by <
75«The Dipping —-- Strange MOD by Counterpoint/ <

59«Remix of Ctpoint.MOD,

10ch XM by <
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